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

3776 Mosswood Drive      $1,395,000 
4 BD / 2 BA / +- 1961 sq. ft. Single level on roughly .25 
acre sparkling pool and stately oaks. Updates throughout.

Tom Stack           925-878-9964
Tomstack.com                                             Lic#01501769

971 Hawthorne Drive      $1,185,000
3 BDs/ 3 BA in coveted Lafayette Oaks neighborhood. 
Close to Trails and downtown. 

Tom Stack           925-878-9964
Tomstack.com                                              Lic#01501769

5 Valencia        $1,599,000
Charm abounds in Del Rey. 4 bedroom/2 bath with updated 

kitchen and lush yard. Close to top schools.

Michelle Holcenberg                    925-324-0405
www.holcenberg.com     Lic #01373412

3 Totterdell Court      $2,105,000
4 BD /3 BA. Stunning home in premium location with VIEWS!

Mary Beth MacLennan               925-324-6246

Tony Conte                                 925-708-1396                   
3totterdellct.com                               Lic#01480008 / 00959101

The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Realty are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned 
offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.  

ColdwellBankerHomes.com guiding you home since 1906
Coldwell Banker Orinda

5 Moraga Way  |  Orinda  |  925-253-4600

Your CB Orinda 
Realtors:
Laura Abrams
Beverly Arnold
Emily Bahn
Maram Bata
Vlatka Bathgate
Albert Bernardo
Nancy Booth
Robert Brown
Roberta Calderon
Tony Conte
Kelly Crawford
Colin Elbasani
Joanne Fishman
Lana Fitzpatrick
Suzanne Geoffrion
Jeffrey Gillett
Soraya Golesorkhi
Hank Hagman
Andrea Harris
Margaret Hartwell
Peter Hattersley
Yan Heim
Michelle Holcenberg
Wendy Holcenberg
Dick Holt
Cookie Javinsky
Shellie Kirby
Sheryl Kortright
Meredith Linamen
Mary Beth MacLennan
Lara Markel
Christina McCormick
Marsha McCrae
Michele McKay
Chad Morrison
Peyman Moshref
Audrey Neale
Bruce Newman
Diane Petek
Margaret Price
Susan Schlicher
Cathy Schultheis
Aubrey Shaw
Joel Sheiman
Melanie Snow
Tom Stack
Ted Streeter
Bo Sullivan
Norla Torres-Turney
Linda Van Drent
Greg Watkins
Jerry Wendt
Frank Woodward
June Young
Ana Zimmank

Orinda

185 Holly Lane    $1,495,000
2 BD/ 2BA - 2,046 sq ft. Lovely wood accents & beamed 
vaulted ceilings.  Meticulous artistic garden.

Laura Abrams                  510-697-3225
185Hollylane.com                                                Lic#01272382

Coming soon

sold

Pending 3 offers 

Pending

Orinda

551 Miner Road       $2,450,000 
4 BD / 2.5 BA
Gorgeous & Private 2.73 acre parcel

Melanie Snow            925-360-0344
www.551miner.com                                                Lic#0078893

Orinda

SOLD 8 offers

pending

10 La Madronal        $1,699,000
4BD/3.5 BA plus versatile room Stunning Views, 

outdoor kitchen, fi replace and fi repit.

Vlatka Bathgate                      925-597-1573
 www.10LaMadronal.com                                Lic#01390784

Sold

Orinda

2 Bien Venida,     $1,895,000
3+ BR/2BA   Timeless Country Club Contemporary

Tony Conte                                 925-708-1396                   

Mary Beth MacLennan               925-324-6246
2BienVenida.com                              Lic#01480008 / 00959101

new listing

 pending in 8 days



Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      
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